CHAMPAGNE

Serge Mathieu, Avirey-Lingey
Blanc de Noirs, Brut tradition

Serge Mathieu, Millésime
Serge Mathieu, Millésime
Serge Mathieu, Millésime, Magnum

Veuve A. Devaux, Bar-sur-Seine
Ceeur de Bar Rosé, Cuvee Rosé

Egly — Ouriet, Ambonnay
Grand Cru, Extra Brut Rosé

Elise Deschannes, Les Riceys
Cuvee Essentielle
Cuvee Rosé

Jacques Selosse, Avize
Initial, Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs

Louis Roederer, Reims
Cristal

Fleury, Courteron
Cépages Blancs, Extra Brut, Dégorgement 12/2020

Piper- Heisieck, Reims
Cuvee Brut

S.A

2010
2002
2009

S.A

S.A

S.A.
S.A.

S.A

2008

2010

S.A.

glas | 16
fles | 92

133
198
265

138

235

116
112

320

775

153

114



MOUSSERENDE WIN

Belstar
Veneto, DOC Prosecco

Ridgeview, Sussex, English sparkling wine

Blanc de noirs, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Peter Lauer, Saar
Crémant Reserve, Riesling, Dégorgement 2018

Tissot, Jura
Cremant du Jura, Indigene

Sekthaus BurkhardtSchur, Rheinessen
Blanc de Noirs, Pinot Meunier, Brut

Parés Balta, Penedes | magnum
Blanca Cusiné

S.A

2013

1996

S.A

S.A

2012

glas | 8,5
fles | 49

140

135

78

96

140



WITTE WIINEN

NEDERLAND
De Kleine Schorre, Zeeland
Auxerrois

FRANKRIJK

ELZAS

Domaine Marc Tempé
Zellenberg, Pinot Gris

Domaine Barmes Buecher
Clos Sand, Riesling

Domaine Marcel Deiss, Bergheim
Alsace Complantation

LOIRE
Domaine de Bellevue, Jérome Bretaudau
Gaia, Muscadet

Damien Laureau, Savenniéres
Les Genétes, Chenin Blanc

Domaine des Bérioles, Saint Pourcain
Autochtone, Tressalier

Domaine Huet, Vouvray
Le Haut-Lieu Sec
Clos du Bourg

Domaine des Sables Verts, Saumur
Les Roueres

Le Rocher des Violetes, Montlouis-sur-loire
Le Grand Clos, Chenin Blanc

Jean Pierre Bailey, Pouilly-Fumé
Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine de la Garenne, Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc

Simon & Daniel Chotard, Sancerre
Cuvee Marcel Henri, Sauvignon Blanc

Gitton Pouponneau, Grange Saint - Sauveur
Chenin Blanc

2021

2016

2016

2020

2019

2018

2019

2019
2021

2022

2020

2022

2022

2016

2019

49

89

94

68

84

92

102

110
125

68

86

58

64

82

122



BOURGOGNE

Laurent Tribut
Chablis Beauroy

Domaine Testut
Chablis Vaillons, Premier Cru

Domaine Moreau - Naudet
Petite Chablis

Maison Emmanuel Giboulot, Cote de Beaune

La Grande Chatealaine Blanc

Domaine Henri Prudhon
Puligny -Montrachet, Les Enseigneres

Domaine Phillipe Bouzereau
Meursault blanc, Grand Charrons

Fabien Coche

Saint-Aubin 1°" Cru, Les Combes
Bourgogne Cote d’Or
Meursault, Les Chevalieres
Meursault, Charmes 1" Cru

Domaine Michel Briday
Bourgogne Blanc

Jean-Baptiste Ponsot
Rully, En Bas de Vauvry

Domaine Pierre Girardin
Meursault, Les Tillets
Eclat de Calcaire, Bourgogne blanc

Francois Carillon
Puligny- Montrachet

Domaine Theulot Juillot
Mercurey Premier cru, Les Saumonts

Domaine Nicola Perrault
Maranges 1* cru, La Fussiere

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2020

2021
2021
2021
2021

2019

2021

2020
2020

2019

2019

2020

100

73

62

132

172

110

180

94
240
320

66

88

250
120

185

88

90



Domaine Pierre Naigeon
Chassagne Montrachet 1* cru, Les Embrazées

Jean- Marc Pillot
Chassagne Montrachet, Les Chaumes

Domaine du Cellier aux Moines
Santenay, Beauregard 1* cru
Mercurey, Les Margotons

Chateau de Puligny-Montrachet
Chevalier Montrachet, Grand Cru

Louis Jadot, Domaine des Héritiers
Chevalier Montrachet Les Demoiselles, Grand Cru

Domaine de la Chapelle, Solutré-Pouilly
Pouilly Fuissé, AxB
Pouilly Fuissé, Clos de la Chapelle

2013

2018

2019
2020

2015

2015

2021

2020

310

168

170
110

830

1150

88
132



JURA
Domaine de la Pinte, Arbois
Savagnin

Domaine Dugois, Arbois
Mouchet, Chardonnay

Lucien Aviet et Fils, Caveau de Bacchus, Arbois
Reserve du caveau Melon a queu rouge

Bénédicte et Stéphane Tissot, Arbois
Patchwork, Chardonnay

Traminer, Savagnin Ouillé

Graviers, Chardonnay

Mailloche, Chardonnay

Savagnin Voile

Domaine des Carlines
Cotes de Jura blanc ‘Le Calvaire, Chardonnay Ouillé

Domaine Berthet Bondet, Chateau Chalon
Tradition, Chardonnay, Savagnin

Domaine Labet, Rotalier

Fleur de Savagnin, Savagnin

La Bardette, Chardonnay

La Pellerine, Chardonnay

Les Champs Rouges, Chardonnay
Fleur, Chardonnay

Peggy et Jean-Pascal Buronfosse, Rotalier
Varron, Savagnin

Bélemnites, Savagnin- Chardonnay
Hbpital, Savagnin

Anne et Jean-Francois Ganevat, Rotalier
Arces, Chardonnay
Kopines, Aligoté - Chardonnay

Domaine Macle, Chateau Chalon
Cotes de Jura, Chardonnay, Savagnin

Aigle a Deux Tétes - Henri le Roi

2018

2018

2020

2020
2018
2019
2019
2018

2018

2016

2017
2018
2020
2018
2019

2016
2018
2016

2018
2017

2015

82

60

115

75
92
130
148
164

75

79

112
99
132
160
96

94
87
87

130
98

105



Cote de Jura blanc Griffez, Chardonnay

RHONE

Domaine des Lises, Crozes Hermitage
Rousanne, Marsanne

Clos de Caveau, Vacqueyras
Clos D’or, Grenache, Clairette

Domaine de la Vielle Julienne, Chateauneuf-du-pape
Cotes du Rhone Blanc, ‘Lieu-dit Clavin’, o0.a. Grenache blanc,

Roussanne, Clairette, Bourboulenc, Viognier

Chateau de Beaucastel, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Rousanne

SAVOIE

Domaine des Ardoisieres
Schiste

Quartz

Vignes de Paradis
Sauvignon Blanc

LANGUEDOC

Supply Royer, Arboras

Marsanne de Labade, Marsanne

La Roussanne du Bramaire

Cuvée Blanc, Costas Blanc

Les Intiléres Blanc, Bourboulenc, Chenin blanc

Domaine La Terrasse d’Elise
K’Yenne, Rousanne & Marsanne

CORSICA

Comte Abatucci
Cuvée Collection Diplomate

Cuvée Collection General

2020

2020

2020

2022

2019

2020
2019

2019

2021

2021

2021
2021

2018

2021

2021

72

98

76

74

311

94
170

88

84

72

82
75

79

160

160



DUITSLAND

Glinter Steinmetz, Mosel
Piesporten Treppchen von den Terassen, Riesling

Dr. Loosen, Mosel
Wehlener Sonnenuhr GG Alte Reben, Riesling
Wehlener Sonnenuhr GG Reserve, Riesling

Peter Lauer, Mosel
Kupp GG

Peter Jakob Kuhn, Rheingau
Doosberg GG, Riesling

Kruger-Rumpf, Rheinhessen
Scharlachberg GG, Riesling

Raddeck, Rheinessen
Orbel Trocken, Riesling

Keller, Rheinhessen
Abts Erde, Riesling
Kirchspiel, Riesling

Rudolf First, Franken
‘R’, Chardonnay
‘R’, Chardonnay

Weingut Max Muller, Franken
Ratsherr, Silvaner trocken

Sankt Annagit, Pfalz
Burrweiler Schawer, Riesling

Weingut Friedrich Becker, Pfalz
Gutswein trocken, Grauerbugunder

Weingut Hofflin, Kaiserstuhl, Baden Wiirttemberg
Prestige, Weisser Burgunder

Weingut Wohrle, Baden Lahrer
Teufelslochgasse, Chardonnay

2019

2020
2013

2018

2017

2017

2021

2017
2018

2018
2019

2017

2016

2021

2018

2019

125

82
130

92

124

112

58

575
445

168
210

66

94

52

69

120



Weingut Peter Wagner, Bereich Kaiserstuhl
Oberrotweil, Grauburgunder
Oberrotweil, Chardonnay

OOSTENRUIK

Weingut Briindlmayer, Langenlois
Z6binger Heiligenstein, Riesling, Alte Reben

F.X. Pichler, Wachau

Riesling Smaragd, Loibner Loibenberg
Gruner Veltliner, Ried Kellerberg
Gruner Veltliner, Loibner

Prager, Wachau
Gruner Veltliner, Ried Achleiten Smaragd

Nikolaihof, Wachau
Riesling, “Gutswein”

Weingut Knoll, Wachau
Loibenberg, Riesling, Smaragd
Schutt, Gruner Veltliner, Smaragd
Ried Pfaffenberg Selection

Josef Fischer, Wachau
Federspiel Ried Steiger, Griiner Veltliner

Umathum, Burgenland
Koniglicher wein MMXVIII, Harslevelu

PMC, Burgenland
Muenzenrieder, Charadonnay classic

Wohlmuth, Sldsteiermark
Ried Sausaler Schlossl, Morillon

2020
2021

2005

2015
2021
2022

2017

2017

2021
2021
2014

2021

2018

2021

2019

72
88

166

120
196
88

132

86

161
148
122

38

56

52

96



ITALIE

Castel Sallegg, Alto Adige
Pratum, Weissburgunder

Foradori, Dolemieten
Fontanasanta, Manzoni Bianco

Mamete Prevostini, Lombardije

Opera, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Bianco

Due del Monte, Friuli
Quarin, Friulano

Vie di Romans, Mariano del Fruili
Dolee, Friulano

Dis Cumieris, Malvasia

Dessemis, Pinot Grigio

Vigneti Massa, Piemonte
Costa del Vento, Timorasso

Ricci, Piemonte
San Leto, Timorasso

Nicola Bergaglio, Gavi di Gavi Minaia
Cortese

Suavia, Soave
Monte Carbonare, Soave Classico
Le Rive, Bianco Veronese

Borgo Paglianeto, Macerata
Verdicchio di Matelica, Vertis, Verdicchio

Emidio Pepe, Abruzzen
Trebbiano d’abruzzo

Favati, Campania
Fiano di Avelino

Palmento Costanzo, Sicilié
Mofete Bianco, Carricante, Catarratto

2015

2021

2022

2019

2014
2015
2021

2019

2012

2022

2021
2019

2020

2016

2013

2021

92

72

70

68

85
85
110

108

88

54

66
92

75

184

72

49



Guilfi, Sicilié
Carjcanti Bianco, Carricante

SPANJE

Gomez Cruzado, Rioja
Montes Obarenes, Viura, Tempranillo Blanco

Fedellos do Couto, Ribeira Sacra
Conasbrancas, Godello

Dasca Vives, Catalunya
Malvasia de Sitges

Cellers de Scala Dei, Priorat
Massipa de Scala Dei, Garnacha, Chenin Blanc

Agnusdei, Rias Baixas
Albarifio

Casal de Arman, Ribeiro
Treixadura, Godelo, Albarifio

Luis Perez, Jerez
La Escribana, Palomino Fino

Envinate, Tenerife
Palo Blanco, Listan Blanco

2018

2019

2020

2021

2020

2021

2018

2019

2019

82

107

77

68

88

44

45

72

82



ZUID AFRIKA

Thorne & Daughters, Western Cape
Rocking Horse, Chardonnay, Chenin Blanc, Roussanne, Semillon

Lismore, Paarl
The age of grace, Viognier

Mullineux, Swartland

Kloof street, Chenin Blanc

Old Vines White, Chenin Blanc, Grenache Blanc, Clairette Blanche
Schist, Chenin Blanc

The Sadie Family, Swartland
Palladius, o.a. Chenin Blanc, Grenache Blanc, Clairette Blanche,
Viognier

David & Nadia, Swartland
Siebritskloof FMS, Semillon
Plat’bos, Chenin Blanc
Skaliekop, Chenin Blanc

Hoé- Steen, Chenin Blanc
Aristargos, Chenin Blanc & Co

Kershaw, Elgin
Clonal Selection, Chardonnay

Leeu Passant, Stellenbosch
Chardonnay

Atlas Swift, Franschhoek
Shelter, Chardonnay
Franschhoek Chardonnay

Luddite, Botrivier
Saboteur, White Crown Cap, Chenin Blanc, Blanc Fumé & Viognier

2021

2019

2021
2021
2021

2017

2018

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020
2021

2018

2017

2020
2021

2022

66

70

44
75
145

160

140

188

39
215
215

215
82

97

112

54
99

65



RODE WIINEN

FRANKRIJK

LOIRE

Gitton Pouponneau, Grange Saint — Sauveur

Le Rouge, Grolleau, Cabernet Franc 2018 110
Le Martay, Grolleau, Gamay, Cabernet Franc 2020 90

Domaine Pierre — Adrien Vadé, Saumur- Champigny
Cabernet Franc 2019 72

Chateau Yvonne, Saumur- Champigny
Cabernet Franc 2019 98

BOURGOGNE

Domaine Dujac
Morey-Saint-Denis 2011 295

Domaine Stephane Brocard
Charmes- Chambertin 2001 275

Domaine Arnoux-Lachaux
Vosne Romanée, Les Hautes Maizéres 2016 252

Domaine Forey Pére & Fils
Clos Vougeot Grand Cru 2006 290

Domaine Méo-Camuzet
Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru 2016 525
Nuits- Saint- Georges 2019 280

Domaine Delarche
Pernand Vergelesses 2017 82

Domaine Tollot-Beaut
Aloxe-Corton 2020 99

Fanny Sabre
Chouacheux, Premier Cru 2019 110

Domaine de Montille
Monthelie 2018 90



Benoit Girardin
Bourgogne, Pinot noir

Pierrick Bouley

Bourgogne Cote d’Or, Pinot Noir
Volnay

Volnay 1% Cru, Ronceret

Domaine Celliers aux Moines
iv u, u i ux i
Givry 1" cru, Clos du cellier aux moines
iv u, u i ux i
Givry 1" cru, Clos du cellier aux moines
iv u, u i ux ines, u
Givry 1" cru, Clos du cellier aux moines, Les Dessus

BEAUJOLAIS

Domaine Thillardon, Chénas
Chenas Chassignol, Gamay

Domaine de la Grand’Cour, Fleurie
Clos de la Grand C’'our, Gamay

Domaine Marc Dellienne, Fleurie
Abbaye Road, Gamay

Famille Dutraive, Saint- Amour
“Clos du Chapitre”, Gamay

Domaine Lapierre, Morgon
Gamay

JURA

Lucien Aviet et Fils, Caveau de Bacchus, Arbois
Ruzard-Rosieres, Trousseau

Bénédicte et Stephane Tissot, DD rouge
Poulsard

Domaine Labet, Rotalier
La Reine, Gamay
En Billat, Poulsard

Anne & Jean- Francois Ganevat, Les Conchons
Pinot noir

2020

2021
2021
2021

2020
2019
2019

2019

2021

2019

2021

2021

2017

2021

2018
2018

2019

68

88
168
270

145
135
250

88

97

94

95

86

77

98

87
76

115



RHONE

Domaine du Coulet, Cornas
Brisse Cailloux, Syrah

Chateau du Beaucastel, Chateauneuf-du-pape
Grenache

Domaine de la Vielle Julienne, Chateauneuf-du-pape
Daumen, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Domaine J.L. Chave, Hermitage
Hermitage, Syrah

Domaine du Murinais, Beaumont-Monteux
Crozes Hermitage, Syrah, Vieilles Vignes

Domaine JM Gerin, Champine le Seigneur
Cote-Robtie, Syrah

LANGUEDOC

Domaine La Terrasse d’Elise, Aniane
Le Pradel, Cinsault

PMG, Nielluccio
Elise, Mouverdre, Syrah

Supply Royer, Arboras

Les Intilleres, Carignan, Mourvedre
Pey Cherres, Syrah

Cargadous, Mourverdre

2020

2017

2019

2020

2002

2021

2017

2019

2020

2018
2018

2020
2020
2020

125

130

290

101

420

58

165

81

110

108
140

67
78
72



BORDEAUX

Chéateau Citran
Haut-Médoc

Chateau Grand- Puy- Lacoste, Lacoste Borie

Pauillac

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Premier Grand Cru Classé, Pauilliac

Domaines Delon
Clos du Marquis, Saint-Julien

Chéateau du Glana
Saint- Julien

Chéateau Leoville Las Cases
Saint-Julien

Chateau Margaux
Premier Grand Cru Classé, Margaux

Chéateau Piche- Leibre
Margaux

Chéateau du Tailhais
Pomerol

Chéateau Chantalouette
Pomerol

Grand Corbin Despagne
Saint Emilion

PROVENCE

Domaine Tempier
Bandol rouge

CORSICA

Comte Abbatuci
Faustine rouge, vieilles vignes

2008

2015

2011

2006

2015

2009

2011

2018

2008

2018

1990

2013

2020

96

118

1790

310

110

920

1575

88

124

85

145

122

92



DUITSLAND

Rudolf Furst, Franken
Blrgstadter, Spatburgunder
Hundsrick, Spatburgunder

Weingut Bader, Rheinhessen
Heiligenpfad, Frihburgunder trocken

Battenfeld- Spanier, Rheinhessen
Kirchenstuck, Spatburgunder

Weingut Daniél Twardowski, Mosel
Pinot Noix, Pinot noir

Graf von Weyher, Pfalz
Rotwein Cuvee, Merlot, Spatburgunder, Dornfelder

Weingut Holger Koch, Baden
Herrenstlck, Pinot Noir

Weingut Hofflin, Kaiserstuhl, Baden Wiirttemberg
Traubenkirsche unfiltriert, Spatburgunder, prestige

OOSTENRIK

Dorli-Muhr, Carnuntum
Prellenkirchen Liebkind, Blaufrankisch

PreiR, Niederosterreich
Ried Gaisruck vom kleinen Holz, Blauer Zweigelt

Fidesser, Niederosterreich
Platter Kirchleiten, Zweigelt, Cabernet Sauvignon

Weninger, Burgenland
Hochacker, Blaufrankisch

2020
2017

2015

2015

2017

2018

2020

2016

2016

2015

2016

2018

102
290

72

110

210

40

58

76

128

46

58

62



ITALIE

Mamete Prevostini, Lombardije
Sommarovina, Sassella Valtellina Superiore, Nebbiolo

Foradori, Trentino
Teroldego

Ar.Pe.Pe, Lombardije
Il Pettirosso, Nebbiolo

Villa Spinosa, Veneto
Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Supriore Jago

Novaia, Veneto
Amarone Della Valpolicella, Classico Reserva Balze

Monte faustino, Veneto
Amarone Della Valpolicella, Del Maestro Fornaser

Ricci, Piemonte
Elso, Croatina

Osso San Gratto, Piemonte
Gattinara, Nebbiolo

Produttori dell Barbaresco, Piemonte
Langhe, Nebbiolo

Parusso, Barolo, Piemonte
Bussia Riserva, Nebbiolo

Trediberri, Barolo, Piemonte
Rocche Dell Annunziata, Nebbiolo

San Polino, Toscane
Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese
Brunello di Montalcino Helichrysum

Bibi Graetz, Toscane
Soffocone di Vincigliata, Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Colorino

2019

2019

1999

2018

2015

2013

2015

2012

2020

2010
2012

2017

2017
2015

2019

90

62

155

72

126

310

78

188

59

375
405

199

142
190

93



Testamatta Rosso, Sangiovese

Massa Vecchia, Toscane
Poggio a’ Venti, Sangiovese

Emidio Pepe, Abruzzen
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Sicilié
Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio

Emiliano Falsini, Feudo Pignatone, Sicilié
Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio

Gulfi, Bufaleffj
Terre Siciliane, Nero D’avola

2018

2016

2016

2020

2020

2013

255

92

220

54

98

118



SPANJE

Fedellos Do Couto, Ribeira Sacra
Bastarda, Trousseau
Eixe Tinto, Merenzao, Albarello & Negreda

Veronica Ortega, Bierzo
ROC, Mencia

Mengoba, Bierzo
Mencia de Espanillo

Gomez Cruzado, Rioja
Pancrudo, Grenache

La Rioja Alta, Rioja
Vina Ardanza, Reserva
Gran Reserva 904

Vega Sicilia, Pintia Toro
Tinta de Toro

Bodega Valduero, Ribera del Duero
Tierra Alta en 2 Maderas, Tempranillo

Finca Los Aljibes, Albacete
Cabernet Franc

Envinate, Migan, Tenerife
Listan Negro

Suertes del Marqués La Solana, Isla Canarias, Tenerife

Listan Negro

Cellers de Scala Dei, Priorat
Cartoixa Priorat, Grenache, Carignan

2021
2019

2017

2019

2019

2016
2011

2017

2018

2016

2019

2019

2017

90
93

110

98

98

106
148

198

78

68

80

78

177



ZUID AFRIKA

Mullinieux, Swartland
Iron, Syrah
Zamboni, Red Blend

The Sadie Family, Swartland
Treinspoor, Tinta Barocca

Columella, Mouverdre, Carignan, Grenache, Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof, Franschhoek
Syrah

De Toren, Stellenbosch
Fusion V, Cab. Sauv, Merlot, Malbec, Cab. Franc, Petit Verdot
Z, Cab. Sauvignon, Malbec, Petit Verdot, Merlot, Cab. Franc

Damascene, Stellenbosch
Cabernet Sauvignon

Sijnn, Stellenbosch
Red Blend, Syrah, Mourvedre, Touriga Nacional, Trincadeira

Newton Johnson Family Vineyards, Hemel & Aarde Vallei
Windandsea, Pinot Noir
Granum, Syrah, Mourvedre

2017
2020

2018
2019
2019

2017

2019
2017

2018

2017

2017
2015

190
78

130
110
240

135

124
118

99

85

87
82



MAGNUM

WIT

Dr Loosen, Mosel, Duitsland
Kinheimer Rosenberg, Riesling
Francois Crochet, Loire, Frankrijk
Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine de la Chapelle, Maconnais, Frankrijk

Pouilly Fuissé Vieilles Vignes, Chardonnay
Domaine Carlines, Jura, Frankrijk
Charonnay, Le Calvaire

Domaine Alain Graillot, Rhone, Frankrijk
Crozes Hermitage

Battenfeld- Spanier, Rheinhessen
Kirchenstuck, Riesling

Rabl, Kamptal, Oostenrijk
GrolRe Reserve, Griner Veltliner

Ostatu, Rioja

Gran Reserva, Viura, Malvasia
Marques de Gelida, Penedes, Spanje
Clot del Roure, Xarel.lo

Leeu Passant, Stellenbosch, Zuid-Afrika
Chardonnay

2018

2017

2021

2018

2020

2017

2013

2013

2020

2018

188

168

148

164

254

384

180

160

110

320



MAGNUM
ROOD

Chateau Yvonne, Saumur-Champigny, Frankrijk

Cabernet Franc 2018 178
Karl May, Rheinhessen, Duitsland

Geyersberg, Spatburgunder 2014 171
Weingut Steintal, Franken, Duitsland

Grossheubach, Ortswein Alte Reben 2020 148

Gomez Cruzado, Spanje
Vina Motullieri, Gran Reserva, Tempranillo 2011 248

Mullinieux, Swartland, Zuid-Afrika
Syrah 2018 174

Grangehurst, Stellenbosch, Zuid-Afrika
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 2007 135



DESSERT WIIN

Hey, Naumburger Steinmeister
Riesling Spatlese

Reinhold Haart, Mosel, Duitsland
Piesporter Goldtropfchen Riesling Spatlese

Weingut Losen Bockstanz, Mosel, Duitsland
Wittlicher Lay Riesling Eiswein

Dr. Loosen, Mosel Duitsland
Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Riesling Trockenbeerenauslese
Riesling , Eiswein

Domaine Barmes-Buecher
Cuvée Sophie, Riesling Leimental

Chateau D’yquem, Bordeaux, Frankrijk
Sauternes
Sauternes

Domaine Labet, Jura, Frankrijk
Macvin du Jura

Mullineux, Swartland, Zuid-Afrika
Olerasay straw wine 2.0, Chenin Blanc

37,5¢l

187 ml
187 ml

50 cl

37,5¢l

75cl

37,5¢l

2018

2011

2016

2006
2016

2007

2002
2005

S.A.

S.A.

78

85

114

62
165

130

520
1210

88

224



